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St. Christopher Church

435 E. National Road, Vandalia, Ohio 45377

Telephone (937) 898-3542

5:00 pm
9:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

5:00 pm
9:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

5:00 pm
9:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

5:00 pm
9:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

Trevor Seitz
Kierra Escalante
Francesca Neilson
Brenden McGarry

Jack Kirchner

May 2018 Altar Attendant Schedule

Abby Seitz
Katie Bonifas
Dominic Neilson
Mikayla Jette

Noah Brush

Matthew Gonter-Dray Patrick Gonter-Dray

Lily Daniszewski
Sarah Gibson

Max Cross

Luke Milligan
Zachary Wolking
Ben Jones

Trevor Seitz
Kate Machuca
Angie Myer
Sarah Gibson

Aden Thomas
Ben Jones

Nathan Zins
Conor Hartley
Keegan Fowler
Jonathon Peltier

Abby Seitz
Hannah Machuca
Chloe Steiner
Meghan Jette

Grace Schneide r
Megan Bonifas
Angie Myer
Meghan Jette

Aubrey Brickner
Alex Liptak

Anna Marie Honious
Emilee Smith

Matt Kemper

Cate Hartley
Audrey Discher
Brenden McGarry

Philip Chagoyan
Cooper Trimbach
Anna Marie Honious
Mikayla Jette

*New servers are in red. Please help them in any way you

can.

4/17/2018



